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RO BIB PLC NAME DIV SCHOOL TIME
281 1 TAYLOR LOOMIS N MOHAWK 26.51
290 2 ELLIE MAHONEY N NORTHAMPTON 27.13
282 3 ADDIE LOOMIS N MOHAWK 27.20
380 4 SUMMER DUDA S HAMPSHIRE 27.27
331 5 EMMA RENAUDETTE N WESTFIELD 27.41
284 6 ELLIE PINKHAM N MOHAWK 27.62
291 7 CHLOE DENHART N NORTHAMPTON 27.87
300 8 CHLOE LUSSIER S ST MARYS 27.93
283 9 EMILY SISUM N MOHAWK 28.18
351 10 JULIET SCOTT S PVCICS 28.32
261 11 MAGGIE STEVENS S E.LONGMEADOW 28.42
262 12 BRIANNA OTTOSON S E.LONGMEADOW 28.64
350 13 SARAH FARDAL S PVCICS 28.68
352 14 ELLA GANDER S PVCICS 28.69
293 15 MEENA GOSWAMI N NORTHAMPTON 28.77
383 16 KATELYNN DUNN S HAMPSHIRE 28.88
260 17 EMMA STEVENS S E.LONGMEADOW 29.13
272 18 JADA ROSARIO N MINNECHAUG 29.22
285 19 SOFIYA SLOCIK-GRITZNER N MOHAWK 29.26
310 19 VIVI BERNIER S AMHERST 29.26
311 19 SEA KAY LEUNG S AMHERST 29.26
292 22 MADDIE RAYMOND N NORTHAMPTON 29.48
252 23 IZZY DUPERE N LONGMEADOW 29.83
271 24 AUDREY STREETER N MINNECHAUG 30.33
251 25 DYLAN RATNER N LONGMEADOW 30.49
273 26 KATE O'CONNOR N MINNECHAUG 30.54
381 27 DANA WARREN S HAMPSHIRE 30.71
210 28 EMMA ZOLLO N AGAWAM 30.78
280 29 AMALIE ROWEHL N MOHAWK 30.96
382 30 ERIN REYNOLDS S HAMPSHIRE 31.09
212 31 HANNAH RICTER N AGAWAM 31.16
330 32 ANDREA WALKER N WESTFIELD 31.68
384 33 ELLA CLEARY S HAMPSHIRE 31.69
211 34 SAMANTHA LUBARSKY N AGAWAM 31.71
286 35 LYDIA SARGENT N MOHAWK 32.77
250 36 BROOKE LAVALLEE N LONGMEADOW 33.04
214 37 SOFIA BLANCHETTE N AGAWAM 33.58
213 38 DAYNA RAHILY N AGAWAM 33.71
289 39 CAROLINE MAKOSIEJ N MOHAWK 33.99
287 40 MYAH GRANT N MOHAWK 34.36
295 41 MAISE TUCK N NORTHAMPTON 34.61
288 42 CALI PRICE N MOHAWK 34.65
231 43 ALEX WATROBA S POPE FRANCIS 34.83
217 44 MELINA ST.JACQUES N AGAWAM 35.61
402 45 NATALIE CARREIRA S LUDLOW 35.64
254 46 REESE HAAG N LONGMEADOW 35.87
387 47 HANNAH BURKE S HAMPSHIRE 35.93
270 48 MCKENZIE MURPHY N MINNECHAUG 36.01
263 49 MARGARET RYAN S E.LONGMEADOW 36.34
264 50 SARA GRECO S E.LONGMEADOW 36.39
218 51 MELINA ICHTON N AGAWAM 36.86
333 52 ABIGAIL BALSER N WESTFIELD 37.11
334 53 ALEKSANDRA HITCHCOCK N WESTFIELD 37.16
219 54 EMMA RUBACHA N AGAWAM 37.40
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253 55 MIA SANTIAGO N LONGMEADOW 37.79
385 56 MORGAN DUNHAM S HAMPSHIRE 37.88
296 57 ZOEY AMES N NORTHAMPTON 38.34
388 58 MAURA CAMPBELL S HAMPSHIRE 38.55
403 59 KATHERINE PEARSON S LUDLOW 38.64
297 60 ANA SPRINGFIELD N NORTHAMPTON 38.82
354 61 AINE DOHERTY S PVCICS 38.99
216 62 MEAGAN MCKIERNAN N AGAWAM 39.04
400 63 CHLOE BENARD S LUDLOW 39.56
355 64 ELIZA CORMIER S PVCICS 39.59
304 65 EVA HOWARD S ST MARYS 39.68
255 66 JORDEN HEALY N LONGMEADOW 40.02
332 67 ZUZANNA HITCHCOCK N WESTFIELD 40.48
357 68 CHARLOTTE ENGLISH S PVCICS 42.41
298 69 ANNALISA AGLIATI N NORTHAMPTON 42.62
256 70 ABI STECHMAN N LONGMEADOW 42.76
335 71 MARTYNA URBAN N WESTFIELD 42.83
268 72 CATHERINE GROCOTT S E.LONGMEADOW 43.97
356 73 HADLEIGH CHRISTENSEN S PVCICS 44.02
265 74 KYLIE FOX S E.LONGMEADOW 44.80
389 75 ELLIE FLOREK-GRADER S HAMPSHIRE 45.10
353 76 EMILY CHARTIER S PVCICS 45.94
232 77 HANNAH MANNING S POPE FRANCIS 46.08
406 78 GENEVIEVE BUSIER S LUDLOW 46.23
266 79 AVA FOX S E.LONGMEADOW 46.68
267 80 LIZZIE LAUGHLIN S E.LONGMEADOW 47.94
401 81 MARISSA BALBINO S LUDLOW 48.56
407 82 NICOLE AUDET S LUDLOW 52.22
336 83 CIARA JOHNSON-CORWIN N WESTFIELD 56.93
405 84 MACKENZIE NALLY S LUDLOW 59.20
305 85 KATIE SWEENY S ST MARYS 61.30
408 86 EMMA BENARD S LUDLOW 66.69
386 87 ANNA MADDEN S HAMPSHIRE DNF
215 88 ALLISON DAVENPORT N AGAWAM DNS
404 89 LIZETTE ALVES S LUDLOW DNS
409 90 JESSICA DOBEK S LUDLOW DNS
302 91 AUDRY BURKE S ST MARYS DNS
294 92 BROOKE GIBSON N NORTHAMPTON DSQ
230 93 BRENNA SEARS S POPE FRANCIS DSQ
301 94 ELIANNA UMANNA KIMURA S ST MARYS DSQ
303 95 MARA DOWNIE S ST MARYS DSQ
257 X N LONGMEADOW
258 X N LONGMEADOW
259 X N LONGMEADOW
274 X N MINNECHAUG
275 X N MINNECHAUG
276 X N MINNECHAUG
277 X N MINNECHAUG
278 X N MINNECHAUG
279 X N MINNECHAUG
299 X N NORTHAMPTON
337 X N WESTFIELD
338 X N WESTFIELD
339 X N WESTFIELD
312 X S AMHERST
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313 X S AMHERST
314 X S AMHERST
315 X S AMHERST
316 X S AMHERST
317 X S AMHERST
318 X S AMHERST
319 X S AMHERST
269 X S E.LONGMEADOW
233 X S POPE FRANCIS
234 X S POPE FRANCIS
235 X S POPE FRANCIS
236 X S POPE FRANCIS
237 X S POPE FRANCIS
238 X S POPE FRANCIS
239 X S POPE FRANCIS
358 X S PVCICS
359 X S PVCICS
306 X S ST MARYS
307 X S ST MARYS
308 X S ST MARYS
309 X S ST MARYS

PVIAC RACE RESULTS DIVISION TOP 10 GIRLS

NORTH DIVISION
PLC RACER SCH. TIME PTS
1 TAYLOR LOOMIS N MOHAWK 26.51 10
2 ELLIE MAHONEY N NORTHAMPTON 27.13 9
3 ADDIE LOOMIS N MOHAWK 27.20 8
4 EMMA RENAUDETTE N WESTFIELD 27.41 7
5 ELLIE PINKHAM N MOHAWK 27.62 6
6 CHLOE DENHART N NORTHAMPTON 27.87 5
7 EMILY SISUM N MOHAWK 28.18 4
8 MEENA GOSWAMI N NORTHAMPTON 28.77 3
9 JADA ROSARIO N MINNECHAUG 29.22 2
10 SOFIYA SLOCIK-GRITZNER N MOHAWK 29.26 1

SOUTH DIVISION
PLC RACER SCH. TIME PTS
1 SUMMER DUDA S HAMPSHIRE 27.27 10
2 CHLOE LUSSIER S ST MARYS 27.93 9
3 JULIET SCOTT S PVCICS 28.32 8
4 MAGGIE STEVENS S E.LONGMEADOW 28.42 7
5 BRIANNA OTTOSON S E.LONGMEADOW 28.64 6
6 SARAH FARDAL S PVCICS 28.68 5
7 ELLA GANDER S PVCICS 28.69 4
8 KATELYNN DUNN S HAMPSHIRE 28.88 3
9 EMMA STEVENS S E.LONGMEADOW 29.13 2
10 VIVI BERNIER S AMHERST 29.26 1
10 SEA KAY LEUNG S AMHERST 29.26 1
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DIVISION TEAM RESULTS GIRLS

NORTH PLC SCHOOL TIME PTS
1 MOHAWK N 109.51 6
2 NORTHAMPTON N 113.25 5
3 MINNECHAUG N 126.10 4
4 AGAWAM N 127.23 3
5 LONGMEADOW N 129.23 2
6 WESTFIELD N 133.36 1

SOUTH 1 HAMPSHIRE S 117.95 8
2 E.LONGMEADOW S 122.53 7
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3 PVCICS S 124.68 6
4 LUDLOW S 160.07 5
5 AMHERST S DNF 0
6 POPE FRANCIS S DNF 0
7 ST MARYS S DNF 0
8 SOUTHWICK S DNF 0

DIVISION STANDINGS GIRLS
NORTH

SCHOOL R1 R2 R3 R4
1 MOHAWK 6
2 NORTHAMPTON 5
3 AGAWAM 4
4 WESTFIELD 3
5 LONGMEADOW 2
6 MINNECHAUG 0

SOUTH
SCHOOL R1 R2 R3 R4

1 E.LONGMEADOW 8
2 HAMPSHIRE 7
3 ST MARYS 6
4 PVCICS 5
5 AMHERST 0
6 SOUTHWICK 0
7 LUDLOW 0
8 POPE FRANCIS 0

LEAGUE TOP 30 RACERS

PLC NAME DIV SCHOOL TIME PTS
1 TAYLOR LOOMIS N MOHAWK 26.51 30
2 ELLIE MAHONEY N NORTHAMPTON 27.13 29
3 ADDIE LOOMIS N MOHAWK 27.20 28
4 SUMMER DUDA S HAMPSHIRE 27.27 27
5 EMMA RENAUDETTE N WESTFIELD 27.41 26
6 ELLIE PINKHAM N MOHAWK 27.62 25
7 CHLOE DENHART N NORTHAMPTON 27.87 24
8 CHLOE LUSSIER S ST MARYS 27.93 23
9 EMILY SISUM N MOHAWK 28.18 22

10 JULIET SCOTT S PVCICS 28.32 21
11 MAGGIE STEVENS S E.LONGMEADOW 28.42 20
12 BRIANNA OTTOSON S E.LONGMEADOW 28.64 19
13 SARAH FARDAL S PVCICS 28.68 18
14 ELLA GANDER S PVCICS 28.69 17
15 MEENA GOSWAMI N NORTHAMPTON 28.77 16
16 KATELYNN DUNN S HAMPSHIRE 28.88 15
17 EMMA STEVENS S E.LONGMEADOW 29.13 14
18 JADA ROSARIO N MINNECHAUG 29.22 13
19 SOFIYA SLOCIK-GRITZNER N MOHAWK 29.26 12
19 VIVI BERNIER S AMHERST 29.26 12
19 SEA KAY LEUNG S AMHERST 29.26 12
22 MADDIE RAYMOND N NORTHAMPTON 29.48 9
23 IZZY DUPERE N LONGMEADOW 29.83 8
24 AUDREY STREETER N MINNECHAUG 30.33 7
25 DYLAN RATNER N LONGMEADOW 30.49 6
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26 KATE O'CONNOR N MINNECHAUG 30.54 5
27 DANA WARREN S HAMPSHIRE 30.71 4
28 EMMA ZOLLO N AGAWAM 30.78 3
29 AMALIE ROWEHL N MOHAWK 30.96 2
30 ERIN REYNOLDS S HAMPSHIRE 31.09 1
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PVIAC GIRLS' RACE RESULTS
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AGAWAM N 108.11
LONGMEADOW N 114.43
MINNECHAUG N 118.90
MOHAWK N 126.24
NORTHAMPTON N 139.70
WESTFIELD N 148.53
AMHERST S 157.18
E.LONGMEADOW S 175.62
HAMPSHIRE S 216.91
LUDLOW S DNF
POPE FRANCIS S DNF
PVCICS S DNF
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ST MARYS S DNF

R5 TOTAL
0
0
0
0
0
0

R5 TOTAL
0
6
5
4
3
2
0
0
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